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Clase

RADIAL
RADIAL
RADIAL
RADIAL
RADIAL
RADIAL
RADIAL
RADIAL
RADIAL
RADIAL
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RADIAL
RADIAL
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RADIAL
RADIAL

COPA DE ANDALUCIA CLASE LASER

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

FEDERAGION
ANDALLZA
DE VELA

N° de Vela Club
196606 C.M. ALMERIA
205698 C.N. EL TROCADERO
162751 C.M. ALMERIA
188735 R.C.N. LA LINEA
202207 C.N.M. BENALMADENA
200253 C.M. ALMERIA
178495 CAN CHIPIONA
196953 C.N. RIO PIEDRAS
188623 C.N. EL TROCADERO
178041 C.M. ALMERIA
201559 C.M. ALMERIA
198734 C.N. EL TROCADERO
191060 R.C.M.MELILLA
165796 C.N.M. BENALMADENA
198729 R.C.N. PT°. ST2. MARIA
180854 C.N. RIO PIEDRAS

Club de Mar-Almeria

RADIAL Clase

Patrén

VICTORIA ORTEGA GONZALEZ
ANTONIO CORONILLA SOTO
ASIER TORRES CASTRO

JOSE M2 LARA SANCHEZ

ALBA CUESTA DE LA PAZ
GUILLERMO GUTIERREZ PERA
ALFREDO GOMEZ BERMUDO
LOURDES CAMPOY BORREGO
PABLO NICOLAS MARINO PINERO
JAVIER PEREZ MARTINEZ

Ma DEL MAR RECHE HERNANDEZ
PACO BOLANOS MURIEL

MIGUEL GONZALEZ WEIL
CARLOS ALTAMIRANO GARCIA
ANGEL RUIZ SOTO

MARCO IBANEZ SANCHEZ

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

Results are provisional as of 18:30 on April 2, 2016

Edad Licencia Sexo R1

18
21
18
18
19
18
27
18
25
18
17
22
18
18
16
17

578
1027
486
393
280
577
1036
894
1013
495
576
1037
376
284
148
896

T I nnZZZ2I n2InnS22T

1.0
6.0
2.0
7.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
9.0
15.0
10.0
8.0
11.0
16.0
14.0
12.0
13.0

R2 R3
1.0 1.0
2.0 4.0
6.0 5.0
4.0 7.0
5.0 10.0
8.0 9.0
17.00CS 2.0
9.0 8.0
3.0 11.0
17.00CSs 3.0
10.0 15.0
17.00CS 6.0
7.0 13.0
11.0 12.0
12.0 14.0
13.0 16.0

Total

3.0
12.0
13.0
18.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
26.0
29.0
30.0
33.0
34.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
42.0

Nett

3.0
12.0
13.0
18.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
26.0
29.0
30.0
33.0
34.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
42.0

www.club de maralmeria.es
cma@clubdemaralmeria.es
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